poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 024 - 024
Summer 2018

Division 024 - Josai |

Black Tier

Name
Rikuaki Kuruma

Kazuho Shinozaki
Tomonobu Sato
Mamoru Okuyama
Takayuki Shioda
Makoto Shiraishi
Hiroyuki Watanabe
Asako Tanaka
Kenta Hino
Kayoko Horinoe
Xiaowei Ma

Mai Miura

Taiga Nakanishi
Aya Okawa

Masanori Fujie

White Tier

Name
Gaku Matsumura

Hiroei Katsuragawa
Michino Yoshino
Mitsuharu Hayashi
Yusuke Kimura
Takuya Nagatomo
Akira Fukumiya
Osamu Ogiso
Masaaki Hatakeyama
Akiko Kikuchi
Hayato Sawada
Jun Tanaka

Junji Aiba

Ryo Hashimoto
Yusuke Kuga
Daisuke Yazawa
Chikako Konishi
Takumi Watanabe
Toshiki Okiyama
Mari Takeda

Member #
06210

00354
08305
06920
00048
00101
03671
03718
05826
01823
06075
02293
08340
02317
03736

Member #
07549

09899
04277
05990
04079
10139
01834
07969
05568
08893
02584
08967
09483
08579
09014
03735
08243
08241
05952
02984

Team
AZ Vegas

TOBICCO
alcoolique

enjoy

MAIAM

GMC Soma
Chopper
Chopper
KOMARI JAPAN
alcoolique
KOMARI JAPAN
MAIAM

enjoy

KOMARI JAPAN
GMC Soma

Team

enjoy

enjoy

Chopper
MAIAM

MAIAM

AZ Vegas
TOBICCO

enjoy

TOBICCO

AZ Vegas
MAIAM

GMC Soma
enjoy

KOMARI JAPAN
KOMARI JAPAN
enjoy

AZ Vegas
KOMARI JAPAN
AZ Vegas
Chopper
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Win Percentage
100%

88%
83%
71%
71%
67%
63%
50%
38%
38%
33%
33%
33%
33%
29%

Win Percentage
90%

83%
75%
71%
71%
71%
63%
60%
57%
57%
57%
57%
50%
50%
50%
50%
44%
43%
40%
40%

Place
1
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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 024 - 024
Summer 2018

Taishi Manno
Haru Mizukane
Sanae Hashimoto
Yoichiro Tomimoto

Natsuko Matsuzaki

Green Tier

Name
Momoyo Saito

Misuzu Harasawa
Naohiko Nomoto
Suzu Sakurai
Tetsuo Yoshii
Masako Shiotsu
Natsume Ageha
Ai Asakawa
Michael Chmura
Kazuki Enomoto
Kaori Okada

Shunsuke Yoshikawa

Katsuya Itoda
Akira Kuwahara
Mariko Senoo
Jun Ichikawa
Naoto Komatsu
Natsumi Kurihara
Fuminori Matsukiyo
Nobuhiro Yamada
Masako Fujimoto
Masanari lijima
Shuichi Sato

Narami Iguma

07680
01769
04104
01770
05639

Member #
06401

10248
04751
08480
04752
02926
09345
09479
09779
08811
02140
01244
05750
01987
08242
10140
05956
08501
03845
08788
07537
04834
09898
10226

MAIAM
alcoolique
AZ Vegas
alcoolique
GMC Soma

Team
AZ Vegas

GMC Soma
Chopper
Chopper
MAIAM
alcoolique
GMC Soma
alcoolique
MAIAM
Chopper
GMC Soma
TOBICCO
GMC Soma
TOBICCO
KOMARI JAPAN
TOBICCO
TOBICCO
alcoolique
TOBICCO
KOMARI JAPAN
alcoolique
Chopper
enjoy

AZ Vegas
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38%
29%
25%
25%
20%

Win Percentage
67%

60%
60%
60%
60%
57%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
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40%
40%
33%
33%
33%
33%
33%
29%
25%
20%
0%
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25
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